AP-MC1500 High Performance Audio  MCU
AP-MC1500  provides  a  complete  solution  specifically  for  large  audio
conferences  with  multiple  sites  participating  which  are  implemented
technically  by  connecting  mixed  audio  data  stream  from  independent
terminals to single 'virtual group' for central mixing and transcoding process.
Designed on the basis of firmware upgradeable high performance DSP, AP-
MC1500 supports not only latest audio codec currently but has capabilities of
new codec services leveraging continuous firmware level upgrade. AP-

• IP Telephony System
Ordering Information
• AP-MC1500  High Performance Audio MCU
                             with optional two(2) Module slots
• CAB-LAN           Ethernet Cable
• CAB-CON   RS-232C Console Cable
• SMM S/W           Smart Multimedia Manager S/W
• HIM-AMCU128   128 ch. audio MCU module
• HIM-AMCU64      64 ch. audio MCU module
• HIM-ATMOC3     1-Port ATM OC3 module
• HIM-ATMDS3     1-Port ATM DS3 module
• HIM-V35FR2       2-Port  V35 Interface module
• HIM-V35FR6       6-Port  V35 Interface module
AP-MC1500
AddPac Technology Co., Ltd.
2,3,5F Kyung-An Bldg., 769-12, Yeoksam-Dong Kangnam-Gu, Seoul, 135-080, Korea
Tel: (02)568-3848,  Fax: (02)568-3847,  e-mail:sales@addpac.com